Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mather - (196487) - Cheadle (Staffs) & District - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.14
25.21
25.24
25.41
25.65
25.74
25.81
25.85
25.93
26.15
26.15
26.25
26.67
27.38
29.23

41.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.65
25.21
25.93
25.81
25.85
26.15

25.74
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

515
511
509
499
485
480
476
474
469
458
458
452
431
399
328

114

WA Pts

485
511
469
476
474
458
480

Round

H
H

m I I I I I

m I

I T I I =T

Round

I I

I I =

Date

02/12/12
16/11/14
24/11112
13/01/13
01/02/15
03/03/13
02/03/14
05/10/13
02/03/14
14/04/12
03/03/13
06/10/12
04/03/12
14/01/12
15/01/11
06/02/05

Date

01/02/15
16/11/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
05/10/13
03/03/13
03/03/13

Meet

Midland Winter Championships 2012

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Northgate PB Buster Open Gala

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Staffordshire County Championships
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
North Midlands Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
North Midlands Age Grps 2005
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North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
Midland Winter Championships 2012
Northgate PB Buster Open Gala
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
North Midlands Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
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