## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

James Mather - (196487) - Cheadle (Staffs) & District - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.14	515	Н	02/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	Cheadle	2
25.21	511	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Loughborough	2
25.24	509		24/11/12	Northgate PB Buster Open Gala	Northgate	Cheadle	3
25.41	499	Н	13/01/13	North Midlands ASA Championships 2013	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
25.65	485	Н	01/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
25.74	480	Н	03/03/13	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cheadle	2
25.81	476	Н	02/03/14	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Cheadle	2
25.85	474	Н	05/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Cheadle	2
25.93	469	F	02/03/14	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Cheadle	2
26.15	458	Н	14/04/12	City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet	Stoke	Cheadle	3
26.15	458	F	03/03/13	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cheadle	2
26.25	452	Н	06/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Cheadle	2
26.67	431	Н	04/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cheadle	2
27.38	399	Н	14/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
29.23	328	Н	15/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
41.51	114	Н	06/02/05	North Midlands Age Grps 2005	Macclesfield	Cheadle	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.65	485	Н	01/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
25.21	511	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Loughborough	2
25.93	469	F	02/03/14	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Cheadle	2
25.81	476	Н	02/03/14	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Cheadle	2
25.85	474	Н	05/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Cheadle	2
26.15	458	F	03/03/13	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cheadle	2
25.74 Copyright 202	480 4	Н	03/03/13	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cheadle Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
25.41	499	Н	13/01/13	North Midlands ASA Championships 2013	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
25.14	515	Н	02/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	Cheadle	2
25.24	509		24/11/12	Northgate PB Buster Open Gala	Northgate	Cheadle	3
26.25	452	Н	06/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Cheadle	2
26.15	458	Н	14/04/12	City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet	Stoke	Cheadle	3
26.67	431	Н	04/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cheadle	2
27.38	399	Н	14/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
29.23	328	Н	15/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
41.51	114	Н	06/02/05	North Midlands Age Grps 2005	Macclesfield	Cheadle	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS